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Entity#: 918170

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 09/07/1995

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: CK CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

MATTHEW R. WUSHINSKE
6245 WESTERVILLE ROAD
WESTERVILLE OH 43081
08/29/2019

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
MISCELLANEOUS FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Page 1 of 2

Date of Filing
09/07/1995
11/17/1995
11/17/1995
02/13/1996
10/31/2000
07/23/2007
09/29/2008
01/14/2011
10/12/2011
02/26/2015
08/19/2019

Document ID
5278_0348
5330_0032
5330_0032
5479_0381
200031801218
200720502760
200827302002
201101801152
201129100724
201506301020
201922802600
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TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name

CORNA KOKOSING, INC.
CORNA/KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
CORNA KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Fri May 30 2025

08/19/2019 201923101358
08/19/2019 201923101364
08/20/2019 201923200748
08/29/2019 201924102452
07/12/2021 202119303308
04/19/2023 202310900746
05/25/2023 202314501434
02/07/2024 202403803614

Effective Date
11/17/1995
09/29/2008
04/19/2023

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the

Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 30th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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