Fri May 30 2025



Entity#: 918170

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 09/07/1995

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: CK CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

MATTHEW R. WUSHINSKE 6245 WESTERVILLE ROAD WESTERVILLE OH 43081 08/29/2019 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	09/07/1995	5278_0348
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/17/1995	5330_0032
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	11/17/1995	5330_0032
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/13/1996	5479_0381
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	10/31/2000	200031801218
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/23/2007	200720502760
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	09/29/2008	200827302002
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/14/2011	201101801152
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	10/12/2011	201129100724
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/26/2015	201506301020
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/19/2019	201922802600



Fri May 30 2025

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/19/2019	201923101358
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/19/2019	201923101364
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/20/2019	201923200748
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/29/2019	201924102452
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	07/12/2021	202119303308
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/19/2023	202310900746
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	05/25/2023	202314501434
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	02/07/2024	202403803614

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
CORNA KOKOSING, INC.	11/17/1995
CORNA/KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	09/29/2008
CORNA KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	04/19/2023

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 30th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne